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Intermediate I 25 de Marzo de 2017

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

E.

EBERT 

H 

H.

MATTHIESEN

C 

R.

SALEH 

M 

M.

SANTOS

B 

P.

STORR 

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

CAETANO, María

[PT] 
10019463

JUAN MANUEL

CORDEIRO 

69.868%

  (1º) 

71.842%   

(1º) 

72.368%

  (1º) 

72.237%

  (1º) 

71.974%

  (1º) 
71.658%

600,00

€ 
FENIX DE

TINEO 
104QQ72

JUAN MANUEL

CORDEIRO 

RUBI / AOLGA / 2010 / BAYO / LUSIT 

2 

MUÑOZ DÍAZ,

Juan Manuel [ES]
1421 

BRITO

EUSEBIO, JOSE

FRANCISCO 
68.684%

  (2º) 

71.053%   

(2º) 

69.868%

  (3º) 

69.342%

  (3º) 

70.526%

  (2º) 
69.895%

500,00

€ DIVERTIDO DA

SASA JE 
108772 - 

MI SALOIO / PI GUIZEIRA / 2007 / NEGRA / LUSIT 

3 

JIMÉNEZ COBO,

Juan Antonio [ES]
16220 

ABELARDO

MORALES

PURON 

67.632%

  (4º) 

67.500%   

(4º) 

66.316%

  (7º) 

69.868%

  (2º) 

67.763%

  (3º) 
67.816%

400,00

€ 
EUCLIDES MOR 112992 

MANUEL

CALHEIROS

BRAGA 

RIOPELE / ONDA / 2009 / TORDA / LUSIT 

4 

TORRES, Rodrigo

[PT] 
10017044

RODRIGO

TORRES 

66.842%

  (5º) 

65.263%   

(5º) 

70.395%

  (2º) 

67.368%

  (5º) 

67.763%

  (3º) 
67.526%

300,00

€ FOGOSO 105NX97

COUDELARIA

TORRES VAZ

FREIRE 

RICO / AMÉLIA / 2010 / GREY / LUSIT 

5 

SILVA, Francisco

Pimentel [PT] 
10149334

ESPORIM

LUSITANO

HANDELSBOLAG

68.158%

  (3º) 

68.553%   

(3º) 

66.316%

  (6º) 

66.842%

  (6º) 

67.237%

  (5º) 
67.421%

200,00

€ 
ESPORIM 104YS90 

COUDELARIA

DO MONTE

VELHO 

PAGAO / LEQUITA / 2009 / BAY / LUSIT 

6 PEÑA

MONTANER,

Marta [ES] 

17345 
OMNIUM TEAM

S.L 

66.579%

  (6º) 

63.158%   

(8º) 

66.447%

  (5º) 

69.211%

  (4º) 

66.711%

  (6º) 

66.421% - 
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SILVER BLACK 80508 - 

SANDRO HIT / MARADITA / 2007 / NEGRA / OLDBG 

7 

PEÑA

MONTANER,

Marta [ES] 

17345 
OMNIUM TEAM

S.L 
65.526%

  (7º) 

64.737%   

(6º) 

65.132%

  (9º) 

64.737%

  (9º) 

65.395%

  (8º) 
65.105% - 

ARENA 70477 - 

DE NIRO / ADIAMA / 2002 / CASTAÑA / OLDBG 

8 

PALACIOS

ORTUÑO, Mª

Valvanera [ES] 

45954 

CENTRO

ECUESTRE LOS

OLIVARES 63.026%

  (8º) 

62.500%   

(12º) 

65.526%

  (8º) 

63.553%

  (12º) 

65.263%

  (9º) 
63.974% - 

GOYA A 83017 Y.RUISEÑORES 

TORNADO / ONNI / 2007 / CASTAÑA / CDE 

9 

MARTINEZ

TUBAU, Laura

[ES] 

230937 
Y.SOLA

NOGALES S.L. 
60.658%

  (15º) 

62.105%   

(13º) 

66.974%

  (4º) 

60.789%

  (17º) 

65.658%

  (7º) 
63.237% - 

SUMMERNIGHT 92432 - 

SWAROVSKI / CLEOFEE / 2009 / NEGRA / HANN 

10 

EXPÓSITO

SANTISO, Alfonso

[ES] 

32876 

TORRAS DE LAS

CUEVAS,

ANUNCIADA 

62.237%

  (11º) 

63.947%   

(7º) 

64.474%

  (10º) 

63.553%

  (11º) 

61.711%

  (15º) 
63.184% - 

ESTOQUE 108548 

DEHESA SAN

JOAQUIN DE

HUELMOS 

AZUCAR DA CARNICEIRA / - / 2009 / CASTAÑA / CDE 

11 

HEREDIA

MUÑOZ, Rafael

Adrián [ES] 

16838 Y.ENCINASOLA 

62.500%

  (10º) 

62.500%   

(11º) 

61.711%

  (13º) 

66.053%

  (7º) 

62.500%

  (14º) 
63.053% - 

CALE DE

ENCINASOLA 
118417 Y.ENCINASOLA 

DADDY COOL / VICTORY / 2007 / ALAZANA / OLDBG 

12 

NAVARRO

TORRENS,

Concha [ES] 

49587 

JUAN CARLOS

NAVARRO

HUERTA 60.263%

  (16º) 

62.632%   

(9º) 

63.289%

  (12º) 

64.605%

  (10º) 

64.211%

  (10º) 
63.000% - 

DIMERO 106530 - 

DACAPRIO / ESPRIVA / 2002 / CASTAÑA / HANN 

13 

PINTO, Daniel

[PT] 
10000035

AUDE RENAUD

PINTO 

62.237%

  (12º) 

62.632%   

(10º) 

61.316%

  (14º) 

64.868%

  (8º) 

60.789%

  (17º) 
62.368% - 

ENRIQUE 105MV62
YEGUADA DE

LA HUERTA 

RAXITO / OWA / 2009 / BAY / LUSIT 
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14 

GINÉS AGUILERA,

Natalia [ES] 
48042 

NATALIA GINES

AGUILERA 

61.053%

  (14º) 

60.395%   

(16º) 

64.079%

  (11º) 

61.316%

  (15º) 

62.632%

  (13º) 
61.895% - 

CALOTE 82613 

SOCIEDAD

AGRIC. DA

DONTE DO

PINHEIRO 

LATINO / SAMATRA / 2007 / CASTAÑA / LUSIT 

15 

JIMÉNEZ COBO,

Juan Antonio [ES]
16220 LAS MORERIAS 

62.105%

  (13º) 

61.184%   

(14º) 

61.053%

  (15º) 

63.421%

  (13º) 

61.316%

  (16º) 
61.816% - 

ORGULLOSO

MOR 
122368 LAS MORERIAS 

AMOROSO XLII / GIRASOL MOR / 2008 / ALAZANA /

PRE 

16 

CORTAZAR

PÉREZ, Juan

Manuel [ES] 

18850 

UNIFICACION

DE OFICIOS S.

A. 

60.132%

  (17º) 

60.789%   

(15º) 

60.789%

  (16º) 

61.974%

  (14º) 

63.816%

  (12º) 
61.500% - 

MORTAL 114434 
HNOS GARCIA

CRUCES 

BUCANERO XXVII / TRAVIESA XII / 2009 / TORDA /

PRE 

17 

LÓPEZ DOBAO,

Juan Jesús [ES] 
167213 Y.EL ROMERITO 

62.737%

  (9º) 

58.921%   

(17º) 

60.237%

  (18º) 

61.289%

  (16º) 

57.474%

  (18º) 
60.132% - NR LUCERO 108074 Y.EL ROMERITO 

AMERICANO XXXIII / ESTRELLA CCIV / 2009 /

CASTAÑA / PRE 

18 

ROMAN

VALDERAS,

Daniel [ES] 

229556 
Y.SOLA

NOGALES, S.L. 

58.026%

  (18º) 

56.184%   

(19º) 

60.263%

  (17º) 

56.579%

  (19º) 

63.816%

  (11º) 
58.974% - 

ENEBRO XXXII 87806 
LA

HIERBABUENA 

DESEADO CVII / BEATA XIV / 2008 / TORDA / PRE 

19 

TORRAS DE LAS

CUEVAS,

Anunciada [ES] 

58525 
CLASSIC

DRESSAGE SL 

54.711%

  (20º) 

57.079%   

(18º) 

56.947%

  (19º) 

59.184%

  (18º) 

53.658%

  (20º) 
56.316% - REVOLTOSO

LXV 
88494 

Y.DE LA

CARTUJA

"HIERRO DEL

BOCADO" 

BANDOLERO LXVII / REVOLTOSA XXXIII / 2007 /

CASTAÑA / PRE 

20 ORDÓÑEZ

MUÑOZ, Manuel

Ernesto [ES] 

74915 - 

55.000%

  (19º) 

55.132%   

(20º) 

53.421%

  (20º) 

54.868%

  (20º) 

55.658%

  (19º) 

54.816% - 
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ROUSSILLON 106566 - 

ROBESPIERRE / ANGELINA / 2004 / CASTAÑA / HANN 

N.P. 

BERDAGUER

BARBADILLO,

Rafael [ES] 

151351 Y.ARDITE 

-   (21º) -   (21º) -   (21º) -   (21º) -   (21º) - - 
AUTENTICO DE

ARDITE 
107763 Y.ARDITE 

FEMENTO / AUTENTICA IV / 2008 / CASTAÑA / PRE 
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